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EAST GALLERY
2600 sq. ft.

MUSEUM AREAS CAPACITY

CAFE [ BASE RATE ] 250 $1,200

$1,500

$450

$600

$3,700

$2,000

$2,500

$750

$1,000

$6,250

$4,800

$6,000

$1,800

$2,400

$15,000

410
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153
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WOODWARD GALLERY

SOUTH GALLERY

EAST GALLERY

ENTIRE MUSEUM

SOUTH GALLERY
1400 sq. ft.

WOODWARD GALLERY
8600 sq. ft.

CAFE
5800 sq. ft.

ST
O

R
E

LUNCH (3
 hrs)

DIN
NER (5

 hrs)

FULL DAY (1
2 hrs)


