MUSEUM AREAS	C AS	ACTY LINCH	James Dimeter	RULL DAY (12 hrs)
CAFE [ BASE RATE ]	250	\$1,200	\$2,000	\$4,800
WOODWARD GALLERY	410	\$1,500	\$2,500	\$6,000
SOUTH GALLERY	92	\$450	\$750	\$1,800
EAST GALLERY	153	\$600	\$1,000	\$2,400
ENTIRE MUSEUM	905	\$3,700	\$6,250	\$15,000

